
Opponent Site Varsity JV Dark

Sat Feb 1 PSJA North (S) Home 10:00 AM 9:00 AM (A)
Mon Feb 3 PSJA North (S) Away 6:00 PM
Tues Feb 4 PSJA North (S) Away 6:00 PM (H)
Fri Feb 7 Hidalgo (S) Away 6:00 PM 6:00 PM (H)

Mon Feb 10 Roma (S) Away 6:00 PM 6:00 PM (H)
Fri Feb 14 Mission (S) Home 6:00 PM 5:30 PM (A)

Mon Feb 17 Mission Veterans Home 6:00 PM
Tues Feb 18 Valley View Home 6:30 PM

Thurs - Sat Feb 20 - 22 Laredo Border Olympics TBA
Sat Feb 22 Juarez-Lincoln Home 9:00 AM
Mon Feb 24 Harlingen Away 6:30 PM
Wed Feb 26 Palmview Home 6:00 PM

Thurs - Sat Feb 27 - Mar 1 Weslaco Mid-Valley Classic TBA
Sat Mar 1 Mission Home 9:00 AM

Mon Mar 3 Bro. Veterans Home 6:30 PM
Wed Mar 4 Roma Home 6:00 PM

Thurs - Sat Mar 6 - 8 Luis "Louie" Alamia Tournament Home
Mon Mar 10 San Benito Away 6:30 PM
Tues Mar 11 Economedes Away 6:00 PM
Sat Mar 15 Weslaco Away 10:00 AM

Mon Mar 17 Bro. Hanna Home 1:00 PM
Mon Mar 17 La Joya Away 10:00 AM
Tues Mar 18 PSJA Home 10:00 AM
Thurs Mar 20 Bro. Hanna Away 1:00 PM
Mon Mar 24 Edinburg Away 6:00 PM
Tues Mar 25 Economedes Away 7:00 PM
Fri Mar 28 Economedes Home 7:00 PM
Sat Mar 29 Economedes Home 10:00 AM

Mon Mar 31 Weslaco Home 6:00 PM
Tues Apr 1 Weslaco Home 7:00 PM
Fri Apr 4 Weslaco Away 7:00 PM
Sat Apr 5 La Joya Home 10:00 AM

Mon Apr 7 PSJA Home 6:00 PM
Tues Apr 8 La Joya Home 7:00 PM

Fri Apr 11 La Joya Away 7:00 PM
Sat Apr 12 Edinburg Home 10:00 AM
Mon Apr 14 Edinburg Away 6:00 PM
Tues Apr 15 PSJA Away 7:00 PM

Thurs  Apr 17 PSJA Home 7:00 PM
Tues Apr 22 Edinburg Home 7:00 PM

Fri Apr 25 Edinburg Away 7:00 PM

** (H) indicates HOME GAME & (A) indicates AWAY GAME **

Date

**All Game Times & Dates are subject to change**

6:00 PM (H)
10:00 AM (H)

10:00 AM (H)
10:00 AM (A)

6:00 PM (H)

** (S) indicates Scrimmage **

JV Light

11:00 AM (A)

6:00 PM (A)

10:00 AM (A)

6:00 PM (A)
10:00 AM (A)

10:00 AM (A)
6:00 PM (A)

7:30 PM (H)
7:00 PM (A)
6:00 PM (A)

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM (A)

6:00 PM (A)

6:00 PM (H)
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